Laon/ Soi s Jaarse Asdui ven

BECKX LUC

VANW NCKEL JCOZEF
VANW NCKEL JCOZEF

HOELEDEN
BUNSBEEK
BUNSBEEK

03-10-23
Ri ngnunmer
210780122 37) 0.9524
210784722 40) 1.2048
210786022 37) 1.9048
210776622 40) 3.0120
210771422 35) 5.6180

38)

11. 6667

40) 1.8072
43) 3.9301
42) 8.3333
35) 8.9888
32) 11.7647

3. 5533
12. 1827
13. 4831
10. 1523
15. 2284

4.4944
13.3333
14.2132
23. 5294
15. 9091

13. 7840
34. 2069
45. 3493
52. 5007
70. 3910

LAON ( Bresny)

28 SO SSONS
29 SO SSONS
30 SO SSONS
31 SO SSONS
32 NANTEUI L
33 NANTEUI L
34 SO SSONS
35 NANTEUI L
36 SO SSONS
37 SO SSONS
38 SO SSONS
39 SO SSONS
40 SO SSONS
41 SO SSONS
42 SO SSONS
43 SO SSONS
44 NANTEUI L
45 SO SSONS
46 SO SSONS

LePont Rouge
LePont Rouge
LePont Rouge
LePont Rouge

LePont Rouge

LePont Rouge
LePont Rouge
LePont Rouge
LePont Rouge
LePont Rouge
LePont Rouge
LePont Rouge
LePont Rouge

LePont Rouge
LePont Rouge

02-09-23
26-08-23
19-08-23
12-08-23
05-08-23
29-07-23
22-07-23
15-07-23
08-07-23
02-07-23
24-06- 23
17-06- 23
10-06- 23
03-06-23
27-05-23
20-05-23
13-05-23
06- 05- 23
30-04-23
22-04-23



